
Page 1 of 1

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

 Plant Address
 BEML Limited,
  Mysore - Truck Division
 Belavadi Post
  Mysore-570018
  Karnataka,India

TEL:0821-2402422,
FAX:0821-2402801,0821-2402442,0821-
2402429,0821-2402434,
EMAIL:ym@beml.co.in,

DATE: 25.04.2022
VENDOR CODE: 620260
CLOSING DT: 02.05.2022
TIN NO: 29040051691

Our Ref :MY01/ YMN/1900048137
M/s.
AN PUBLICITY
HunsurRoad Hinkal
MYSORE-570017
MYSORE
Karnataka,India

Dear Sirs,
Please let us have your lowest non negotiable quotation on F.O.R. Destination basis, in duplicate, for supply of following items before
2.00 pm on the Closing Date indicated as above, addressed to the Senior Manager-Purchase, of
the Plant Address mentioned in this Request for  Quotation.

RUNNING A PROVISION STORES AT BEML TOWNS

Tenders are invited for running a Provision stores at BEML Townhsip,
Mysore. (Sale of all Tobacco/Tobacco products are prohibited in the shop).

Please quote your highest rate for RENT ON MONTHLY BASIS.

Period of contract. : 11 MONTHS from the date of release of PO.

NOTE:- PROVISION STORE AT BEMLTOWNSHIP ON A RENTAL
BASIS (11 MONTHS AGREMENT)

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

00001   PROVISION STORE AT BEML TOWNSHIP
      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
            11.000   Months      31.03.2023

          11.000 Months

Thanking you
Yours faithfully
For  BEML  Limited.,

Authorized  Signatory 
Refer Annexure for TERMS and CONDITIONS

Highest Rent For Provision Stores At BEML Township - Details Attached

============================================================================================

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

^

2402503

25




